05-01-2000

1. Name of conveying party(les): Recovery Sales Corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: Recovery Management Corporation Internal Address: 13900 East 35th Street Street Address: 13900 East 35th Street Assignment Street Merger Change of Name		SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying party(les): Recovery Sales Corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Per Source Assignment Other Execution Date: February 16, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143.277 Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: All pares M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C.	To the Honorable Assistant Commission 1013402	225 I the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No Street Address: 13900 East 35th Street Street Address: 13900 East 35th Street Street Address: 13900 East 35th Street City: Independence State: MO Zip: 64055 Execution Date: February 16, 1999 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? If Yes No Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143,277 Additional numbers attached? If Yes No No Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. Enclosed	Recovery Sales Corporation	Recovery Management Corporation
3. Nature of conveyance Assignment Change of Name City: Independence State: MQ Zip: 64055 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Pyes No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143,277 Additional numbers attached? Pyes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. Street Address: 13900 East 35th Street City: Independence State: MQ Zip: 64055 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Pyes No B. Patent No.(s)		13900 East 35th Street
3. Nature of conveyance □ Assignment □ Merger □ Other Execution Date: February 16, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143,277 Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. Street Address: 13900 East 35th Street City: Independence City: Independence State: MQ Zip: 64055 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No 6. Total number of the applications and patents involved: □ 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 80.00	2 160 2 10	
City: Independence State: MQ Zip: 64055 Execution Date: February 16, 1999 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes S No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143,277 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes S No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 80.00 Enclosed	1	Street Address:
City: Independence State: MQ Zip: 64055 Execution Date: February 16, 1999 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes S No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143,277 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes S No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 80.00 Enclosed	☐ Merger ☑ Change of Name	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143,277 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Solutions and patents involved: Concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. Enclosed	_ 1.1.0.gc.	City: Independence State: MO Zip: 64055
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143.277 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ■ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. ■ Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Evecution Date: February 16, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No
A. Patent Application Nos. 08/622,033 and 09/143.277 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ■ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ■ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: □ Yes ■ No 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James M. Stipek, Esq. Lathrop & Gage, L.C. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00	• •	•
Lathrop & Gage, L.C.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Lathrop & Gage, L.C.	Name: James M. Stipek, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00
Internal Address: 2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 2800 8. Deposit account number: 12-0600		■ Enclosed
1	Internal Address: 2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 2800	8. Deposit account number: 12-0600
Street Address: 2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 2800 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	Street Address: 2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 2800	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Kansas City State: MO Zip: 64108-2612		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informati	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
James M. Stipek April 4, 2000 Signature Date		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail occurrents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and document: 6

64/28/2000 JSHABAZZ 00000200 08622033

01 FC:581

775369.1

PATENT

REEL: 010734 FRAME: 0939



Rebecca McDowell Cook Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF CORPORATE RECORDS

RECOVERY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION

I, REBECCA McDOWELL COOK, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri and Keeper of the Great Seal thereof, do hereby certify that the annexed pages contain a full, true and complete copy of the original documents on file and of record in this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 13th day of MARCH, 2000.

Secretary of State

THE THE MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

PATENT REEL: 010734 FRAME: 0940



Rebecca McDowell Cook Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

WHEREAS,

RECOVERY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION

FORMERLY,

RECOVERY SALES CORPORATION

A CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE GENERAL AND BUSINESS CORPORATION LAW HAS DELIVERED TO ME A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ITS ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AND HAS IN ALL RESPECTS COMPLIED WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF LAW GOVERNING THE AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION UNDER THE GENERAL BUSINESS CORPORATION LAW, AND THAT THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SAID CORPORATION ARE AMENDED IN ACCORDANCE THEREWITH.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I HAVE SET MY HAND AND IMPRINTED THE GREAT SEAL OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI, ON THIS, THE 16TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 1999.

Secretary of State

> PATENT REEL: 010734 FRAME: 0941

State of Missouri

Rebecca McDowell Cook, Secretary of State
P.O. Bax 78, Jefferren City Mo. 65102

Corporation Division

	o the provisions of The General e following:	and stames Corp.	ESTITUTE THAN OF WHITE	nair at moragin	See ANT PASSAGEMENT
1. The pres	ent name of the Corporation is	Recovery	Sales Oprocrati	<u>an</u>	
The nam	ne under which it was originally	organized was —	same	, .	
2. An amer	ndment to the Corporation's Art	icles of Incorporatio	n was adopted by	ine shareholders on	96
	Article I is amended	to read as follows:	0	Market 2	19
	The name of the comp	oration is Recov	ery Management	Corporation.	•

PATEN Topoz-21-344
REEL: 010734 FRAME: 0942

d. Of Sat	**. \$** \$**		• •	
The number of contending shares of my date statished to vote themson to a class were in tellurical contending to the statished of the statishe	4 Of the 100		nding 100	
5. The number of shares voted for and against the amendment was as follows: Class No. Vetal Fer No. Vetal Against Secries A Voting Counce 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or par value of authorized shares having a par value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a par value as changed in the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued as: 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of subscrized shares of any class below the number of senses at the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 20.15 ± C. 395 PATEN Book-47-884	of such shares were entitled to vote on	such amendment.	hereon ka a class wire as follows:	
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed the number of authorized absence without per value, as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 21.01.5 = 0.355 PATENT 5002-17-354.	The mumber of others configuration of			grand grands
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed the number of authorized absence without per value, as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 21.01.5 = 0.355 PATENT 5002-17-354.	C-S	Number	of Outstanding Sheres	
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed the number of authorized absence without per value, as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 21.01.5 = 0.355 PATENT 5002-17-354.				
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed is authorized shares having a per value as changed in number of authorized shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued acc. 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 21.115 20 295 PATENT 5682-21-3544				
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed is authorized shares having a per value as changed in number of authorized shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued acc. 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 21.115 20 295 PATENT 5682-21-3544		Tree control of the second		
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed is: 100 100 100 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1				
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed is: 100 100 100 6. If the amendment changed the number or per value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY			• · • • •
Series A Voting Comon 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number or par value of authorized shares having a per value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a per value as changed is a statement changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are: 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 21015 20 205 PATENT 6802-17-304	5. The number of shares voted for and	against the amendment was	as follows:	
Series A Voting Counce 100 0 6. If the amendment changed the number of par value of authorized shares having a par value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a par value as changed in N/A If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are: N/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of trust class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 210.15 St. DES PATEN 5002-21-0544				
6. If the amendment changed the number or par value of authorized shares having a par value, the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed end the consideration proposed to be received for such increased sunhorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are: 1/2. 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 18/A. 21.015 50 398 PATEN Booz-21-084	Liass	140° 48100 X21	2424 1-2222 1-322	
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 21915 20 395 PATEN 5002-21-2544	Series A Voting Common	100	0	
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 21915 20 395 PATEN 5002-21-2544		•		· ·
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without per value, the authorized number of shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 3.10.15 ±0.335 PATENTEGGZ-27-2004				•• '
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without per value, the authorized number of shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 3.10.15 ±0.335 PATENTEGGZ-27-2004			•	,
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without per value, the authorized number of shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 3.10.15 ±0.335 PATENTEGGZ-27-2004				ı
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without per value, the authorized number of shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 3.10.15 ±0.335 PATENTEGGZ-27-2004	grand and the state of the stat			•• • •
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without per value, the authorized number of shares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without per value as are to be presently issued are: R/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 3.10.15 ±0.335 PATENTEGGZ-27-2004			antend chance having a yer value, the	ernosset
If the amendment changed the number of anthorized chares without per value, the authorized number of chares without per value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized chares without per value as are to be presently issued are: 1/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or carcellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized chares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: 1/A 12.13 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 -	6. If the amendment changed the mu	o a per value as changed is:	District Indiana	
If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are: N/A 7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of trust class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 11.015 = 20.036 PATEN 5002-21-0000	In County of State of			• • •
without par value as changed and the constitutional proposes to the state of the provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31915 =0 038 PATEN 5002-21-954	n/A		,	
without par value as changed and the constitutional proposes to the state of the provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31915 =0 038 PATEN 5002-21-954	•			•
without par value as changed and the constitutional proposes to the state of the provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31915 =0 038 PATEN 5002-21-954		النبو محصول الموارد الدراد	host ver value, the authorized number o	f shares
7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31945 ±0 038 PATEN 5002-47-256	well-board may wakte as chanced and	INE COMPROMISSION PROPOSE	d to be received for such increased must	horized
7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31815 -20 335 PATEN 5002-27-2888	shares without par value as are to be	presently issued are:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31815 -20 335 PATEN 5002-21-288				• '
is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A PATENTAGOS-AT-NEW	R/A	•	•	•
is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31615 =0 035 PATEN Took-21-96W		•	•	•
is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31615 =0 035 PATEN Took-21-96W				
is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31615 =0 035 PATEN Took-27-2864				
is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31615 =0 035 PATEN Book-47-96W				
is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected: N/A 31615 =0 035 PATEN Book-AT-New	7. If the amendment provides for an o	exchange, reclassification,	or cancellation of issued shares, or a re-	luction lowing
aluis ao das Patentogo-21-eem	of the number of authorized shares	of any class below the MIII is each reduction shall be ef	lected:	
ALULE 20 DES PATENTOROS-LT-VEW				
	N/A			
	•		•	•
	4 4 4		Andreas Communicate Services	. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	and the state of t			and the state of t
	Charles and Alberta W		PATENTOS	->4-1
	7 0 .9			

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig			Timber of
· ·			has executed this instrument ar
Louis D. Pack. Secret	arv.	TOWN TO A STATE OF	has affixed its corporate seal hereto
	10		
CORPORATE SEAL			
(If no seal, state "None.")			• •
	Rec	overy Sales C	orporation
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	Name of Suppositor
TEST:	1		NV.
THIN SAMM	Ву	- 1W	MONTH IN
ouis D. Pack, Secretary	•	Louis D. Par	ck, President FILED AND CERTIFICATE
•		•	ISSUED
Missoupe			FEB 1 6 1999
and of Jackson	} ,	i s.	
Pamela C Lan	duuml		SECRETABLE OF REAL PLANS
thisday o	Oan	uaru-	19.99 personally appeared before
Inuis D Pack	U		who, being by me first duly su
lared that he is the	President		
t he signed the foregoing documents as	President		the corporation, and tha
ements therein contained are true.			00
(Neterial Sun)	. 💪	Hanila	(Sendrum) 8/18/2002
			או ואר פחחם
NOTARY SEAL	Му	commission expi	res
Parmete C. Landnum, Motory Public Jackson County, State of Elizabeth			, .
Mr. Completes Francisco			
who consumers is thing of 10/5005			_

80'd RECORDED: 04/05/2000 PATENT 2025 - 21-35W
REEL: 010734 FRAME: 0944